

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25507-25510/2007

INDIAN COUNCIL OF MEDICAL RESEARCH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N.SANIKOP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Madhu Sikri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Nobody is present for any of the party.

Petitioner may comply with the Hon'ble Court's order dated
14.12.2007 and to disclose the compliance on record.

List the matter on 19.2.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar