

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
CC 12878-12881/2008(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2007 in MFA No. 5723/2005
c/w MFA No. 5722/2005, 6332/2005 & 6868/2005 of The HIGH COURT
OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SPECIAL LAND ACQ. OFFICER, BELGAUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N. SANIKOP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With IA 1-4 (c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 22/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERDelay condoned. Issue notice.
Tag with SLP(C)No.25507-25510/2007.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master