

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).24220-24223/2008

SPECIAL LAND ACQ. OFFICER, BELGAUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N. SANIKOP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The sole respondent IN SLP(C)No. 24220 and
24221/2008 and respondent Nos. 1(a) and 4 in
SLP(C)No.24223/2008 have appeared and filed
Vakalatnama. They may file counter affidavit, if any,
within four weeks.

Issue fresh notice to unserved respondent No.1(e) in
SLP(C)No.24222/2008 and respondent Nos. 1(a) and 4 in
SLP(C)No. 24223/2008 by registered post A.D.

List the matters on 12.1.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar