

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24220-
24223/2008

SPECIAL LAND ACQ. OFFICER, BELGAUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N. SANIKOP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the respondent was issued a letter dt.
1.06.2010 requesting for clarification regarding the respondents
on behalf of whom the Vakalatnama has been filed and the reply is
still awaited. Clarify within two weeks as last chance.

List the matter on 26.08.2010.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar