

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s)for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).24220-24223/2008

SPECIAL LAND ACQ. OFFICER, BELGAUM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T.N. SANIKOP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )  
sc24368

Date: 26/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service complete. Learned Counsel for the Respondent has clarified that he has filed Vakalatnama on behalf of Respondent Nos.1(a),1(c) to 1(f), 3 to 7 in SC-24223 of 2008. This is recorded. Applicant has filed Application for Substitution as well as amendment of cause title which are defective. Granted two weeks time for curing the defects.  
List the matter on 7.10.2010.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar